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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

82 000
10,8482
0
0

Qty

2716
5284
4970
1327
9703
12 000
8799
3201
3400
4 600
8977
3023
8 000
6 000

Price

10,85
10,85
10,85
10,90
10,90
10,90
10,85
10,85
10,85
10,85
10,80
10,80
10,80
10,80

Total consideration

29 468,60
57 331,40
53 924,50
14 464,30
105 762,70
130 800,00
95 469,15
34 730,85
36 890,00
49 910,00
96 951,60
32 648,40
86 400,00
64 800,00

Date

19.05.2025
19.05.2025
19.05.2025
19.05.2025
19.05.2025
19.05.2025
19.05.2025
19.05.2025
19.05.2025
19.05.2025
19.05.2025
19.05.2025
19.05.2025
19.05.2025

Time

09:21:45
09:22:24
09:23:27
09:35:26
09:35:26
09:35:35
09:35:46
09:35:46
10:52:10
10:52:10
12:18:22
12:32:10
13:23:48
14:02:54



B/S

O 0 0 0 0 0 W 0 0 W O 0 ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

79 800
10,2127
0
0

Qty

500
9500
12 000
12 000
12 000
8000
4780
2644
2237
2 607
1732
8 000
1923
1877

Price

10,40
10,40
10,35
10,15
10,10
10,10
10,20
10,20
10,20
10,20
10,20
10,20
10,15
10,15

Total consideration

5 200,00
98 800,00
124 200,00
121 800,00
121 200,00
80 800,00
48 756,00
26 968,80
22 817,40
26 591,40
17 666,40
81 600,00
19 518,45
19 051,55

Date

20.05.2025
20.05.2025
20.05.2025
20.05.2025
20.05.2025
20.05.2025
20.05.2025
20.05.2025
20.05.2025
20.05.2025
20.05.2025
20.05.2025
20.05.2025
20.05.2025

Time

09:12:52
09:12:52
09:13:20
09:26:39
09:29:53
09:54:18
12:40:38
12:40:38
12:40:38
12:40:38
12:40:38
14:39:19
15:19:36
15:19:36
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

88 500
10,4276
0
0

Qty

5
2000
7 896
2780

11 000
2107
5000
7 000
3000
5212

309
3000

10 691
3280
5220
7 839
1552

609
4020
1316
3240

1
1423

Price

10,35
10,35
10,35
10,35
10,35
10,35
10,50
10,50
10,50
10,50
10,50
10,50
10,50
10,50
10,50
10,35
10,35
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,35

Total consideration

51,75
20 700,00
81 723,60
28 773,00

113 850,00
21 807,45
52 500,00
73 500,00
31 500,00
54 726,00

3 244,50
31 500,00

112 255,50
34 440,00
54 810,00
81 133,65
16 063,20

6 333,60
41 808,00
13 686,40
33 696,00

10,40
14 728,05

Date

21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025
21.05.2025

Time

10:45:02
10:45:02
10:45:02
10:45:02
10:45:02
10:45:53
12:28:57
12:28:57
12:29:07
12:29:07
12:29:17
12:29:17
12:39:35
12:42:09
12:42:48
14:36:10
14:51:49
15:47:35
15:47:42
15:47:42
15:49:51
15:50:34
16:25:11



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

88 200
10,3997
0
0

Qty

561
9998
2486
7985
3047
1923

38

150

O O N NN

11779
12 000
3900
98

2 800

6181

1000
2 006
3 000

5000
5000
2993
5395
186
619

Price

10,35
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40

Total consideration

5 806,35
103 979,20
25 854,40
83 044,00
31 688,80
19 999,20
395,20

1 560,00
72,80
72,80
72,80
62,40
62,40

122 501,60
124 800,00
40 560,00
1019,20
29 120,00
72,80

64 282,40
83,20

10 400,00
20 862,40
31 200,00
72,80

52 000,00
52 000,00
31127,20
56 108,00
1.934,40
6 437,60

Date

22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025
22.05.2025

Creation

09:53:58
10:23:43
10:23:43
10:28:34
10:28:34
10:28:34
10:38:39
10:51:55
12:14:17
12:40:34
13:04:51
13:24:45
13:59:31
14:12:10
14:12:10
14:21:03
14:21:03
14:21:03
14:33:20
15:03:07
15:03:08
15:08:28
15:08:28
15:09:46
15:27:23
15:30:38
15:30:50
15:30:50
15:34:30
15:34:30
15:35:03



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

83 600
10,3598
0
0

Qty

5000
151
5000
3000
8 849
6196
10 000
5804
5277
2 000
723

8 000
10 000
1229
243
431
1098
10599

Price
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,20
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,30

Total consideration

52 000,00
1570,40
52 000,00
31 200,00
92 029,60
64 438,40
104 000,00
60 361,60
54 880,80
20 800,00
7 519,20
83 200,00
102 000,00
12 658,70
2502,90

4 439,30
11 309,40
109 169,70

Date
23.05.2025
23.05.2025
23.05.2025
23.05.2025
23.05.2025
23.05.2025
23.05.2025
23.05.2025
23.05.2025
23.05.2025
23.05.2025
23.05.2025
23.05.2025
23.05.2025
23.05.2025
23.05.2025
23.05.2025
23.05.2025

Creation
09:35:53
09:35:53
09:35:53
09:37:42
09:47:46
09:54:00
10:15:14
10:44:49
10:51:23
12:37:57
13:46:15
13:46:15
14:15:45
15:05:30
15:05:30
15:05:30
15:05:30
15:05:30
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